

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4024 OF 2004

M/S. STEEL INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)                      Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)                    Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the  
matter is adjourned.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Vinod Kulvi ]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		